Examination Schedule for the Post of Fisheries Officer (Post Code: 438)

Morning Shift 10 AM to 12 Noon Reporting Time 9:30 AM to be held on 29 Oct, 2015

Sr.No C_Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NITESH RANA

VIKAS BHANDARI

VINAY KUMAR
DHIMAN

SONIA KUMARI

DHARU

VANDNA KUMARI

VANDNA KUMARI

RANVEER

AMIT TANDON

SUMIT TANDON

PUSHPENDER
KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA BANWAL

KAMLESH KUMARI

GURVINDER SINGH

ANKNA DHIMAN

VIKASH CHANDRA

RAJNI CHANDER

SAPNA KUMARI

RITESH KUMAR

PROMILA KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR

AJAY PAL SINGH

BHUPENDER

KASHMIR SINGH

DHARAM PAL

F_Name

NARENDER SINGH
RANA

ASHOK BHANDARI

RANGILA RAM
DHIMAN

SHER SINGH

HARI LAL

PREM SAGAR

SANTOKH SINGH

HARDYAL SINGH

RATESH KUMAR
TANDON
RATESH KUMAR
TANDON

PARKASH CHAND

RAN SINGH

JAGDISH CHAND

JAGDISH CHAND

BALDEV SINGH

RAKSHPAL SINGH

KARAM CHANDRA

HARI DASS RAHI

PRAKASH CHAND

CHARAN DASS

CHAMAN LAL

NARAIN SINGH

GURI SINGH

RAMESH LAL

SOHAN SINGH

SHIVU RAM

DOB
10/23/1991
6/17/1985
8/27/1986
1/10/1984
2/21/1992
1/11/1987
3/22/1990
6/17/1993
1/26/1987
2/22/1988
4/26/1977
1/23/1991
5/16/1985
12/24/1988
9/2/1974
8/29/1989
3/21/1986
12/5/1976
12/14/1991
3/26/1981
8/11/1983
5/30/1983
1/26/1983
4/21/1992
6/9/1984

5/5/1980

Roll No Cat_Name

446847

446900

446903

446883

446823

446896

446897

446869

446806

446889

446863

446843

446860

446834

446825

446809

446901

446865

446875

446871

446861

446805

446803

446819

446836

446822

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

sC

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

Sub_Cat_Name

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

IRDP

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED
IRDP

UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

IRDP

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED
UNRESERVED
IRDP
IRDP

UNRESERVED

Examination Center

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

BABU RAM

PUSHAP LATA

ANIL KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR

KAMAKSHI

SUNIL DUTT

GULER SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

AVANTIKA

PREETI KAUNDIL

SUNIL SINGH

SUMAN

SUREKHA DEVI

NEELAM DHIMAN

PITAMBER SINGH

SHIV KUMAR
BHATIA

ANKUSH SINGH

HEM SINGH

SAROJ KUMAR

POOJA KUMARI

JANTA DEVI

SUNITA KUMARI

AJAY KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

POOJA CHAUHAN

SUNITA

BABIT KUMAR
THAKUR

ASHIV KUMAR

POONAM

NEK SINGH

NARAYAN SINGH

BIDHI SINGH

DES RAJ

BHAGI RATH

DHARAM CHAND

RAM SINGH

MADAN SINGH

RAM BHUWAN

PARKASH CHAND

ONKAR SINGH

DHARAM SINGH

TEK CHAND

SOHAN LAL

DHIPLA

BARFU RAM

SANSAR SINGH

JAGDISH CHAND

BALDEV RAJ

HOSHIAR SINGH

RATTI RAM

RATTAN LAL

RAVINDER KUMAR

BIRBAL

ROSHAN LAL
CHAUHAN

UTTAM SINGH

BIDHI CHAND
THAKUR

ASHOK KUMAR

SITA RAM

8/15/1983
7/30/1988
9/21/1986
5/17/1986
7/13/1988
6/11/1987
5/20/1989
2/25/1987
9/5/1987
4/28/1990
2/15/1974
8/6/1984
11/30/1992
8/20/1988
9/23/1979
10/20/1986
3/26/1986
4/12/1985
10/18/1981
7/26/1988
7/6/1987
4/25/1985
5/16/1986
1/18/1985
9/21/1986
4/25/1982
1/18/1988
10/17/1989

3/30/1987

446818

446862

446807

446848

446832

446890

446824

446844

446815

446857

446891

446886

446894

446845

446850

446881

446811

446826

446876

446852

446829

446893

446801

446873

446851

446892

446816

446813

446853

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA
WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

BABLI DEVI

JYOTI MALA

POONAM DEVI

SUMIT KUMAR

SANDEEP SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

PRATIMA DHIMAN

SITARAM

VIMAL GULERIA

AMAN BHATIA

SATISH KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

ARCHANA KUMARI

DEV KANT PILOT

MANOJ THAKUR

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJO DEVI

MONIKA DHIMAN

ANJANA DHIMAN

RAVI GULERIA

SUMEET PARKASH
KAUNDAL

ANKUSH SHARMA

RAJESHWER

MAMTA KUMARI

SONIKA KUMARI

PANKAJ KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

SAVITA

SURJIT KUMAR

AMAR SINGH

MANI RAM

SURESH KUMAR

HANS RAJ

KISHAN CHAND

KARAM SINGH
DHIMAN

NAR SINGHU

KASHMIR SINGH
GULERIA
UTTAM CHAND
BHATIA

RAM PIARA

BALBIR SINGH

HEM SINGH

TULSI RAM

SUNDER SINGH

BANSI RAM

NIKKA RAM

RAKSHPAL SINGH
DHIMAN
KRISHAN SINGH
DHIMAN

HARBANS LAL

OM PARKASH

RAJ KUMAR

DHARAM DAS

CHAMEL SINGH

JAI KISHAN

RAJINDER SINGH

PARSHOTAM
SINGH

BIDHI CHAND

JAI SINGH

9/5/1986
3/3/1989
7/12/1989
10/3/1988
4/10/1989
7/9/1980
8/7/1978
1/24/1985
5/25/1988
3/17/1990
4/4/1979
7/1/1986
2/21/1988
7/9/1976
12/31/1983
12/16/1983
12/17/1987
11/23/1985
11/6/1971

11/17/1988

6/11/1985

3/4/1987
10/27/1989
6/24/1983
5/28/1979
11/27/1981
3/30/1982
9/1/1979

2/5/1986

446817

446830

446854

446888

446872

446802

446855

446882

446902

446804

446877

446874

446812

446821

446840

446868

446866

446842

446808

446870

446887

446810

446864

446838

446885

446849

446899

446867

446878

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

OBC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED
WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA
WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA
WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

INDER JEET SINGH

MANJU DEVI

SONIKA CHAUHAN

BIRENDER PRASAD

VED PRAKASH

PRAVEEN VERMA

SHILPA RATTAN

PRITI

KANA SINGH

NEHA DEVI

KALPNA

VANDNA

ASHWANI KUMAR

LATA DEVI

JAI SINGH

SHIPRA BAGRI

MONA SHAH

KAMAL JEET

PREM SINGH
TANWAR

KARTAR CHAND

PREM SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

BAKSHI RAM

TULA RAM

T D VERMA

SUSHEEL KUMAR

RATTAN

MACHINDER AZAD

LAGNA CHARYA

SUBHASH CHAND

BABU RAM

RAJENDER KUMAR

GURDEV

LEELA DHAR

MUNSHI RAM

PREM LAL

MADAN LAL

PREM CHAND

HIRA SINGH

5/8/1983

3/23/1989
11/2/1989
6/12/1981

11/19/1987
12/17/1980

2/8/1989
11/25/1991
1/5/1984
7/21/1993
10/4/1987
3/6/1991
1/13/1988
1/26/1988
12/15/1981
2/21/1983
7/14/1991
9/10/1986

4/5/1973

446827

446839

446884

446820

446898

446856

446879

446859

446835

446846

446831

446895

446814

446837

446828

446880

446841

446833

446858

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

IRDP

IRDP

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

IRDP

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection

HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur
HP Subordinate Services Selection
Board, Hamirpur



