

**Examination Schedule for the Post of Fisheries Officer (Post Code: 438)**

**Morning Shift 10 AM to 12 Noon Reporting Time 9:30 AM to be held on 29 Oct, 2015**

Sr. No	C_Name	F_Name	DOB	Roll No	Cat_Name	Sub_Cat_Name	Examination Center
1	NITESH RANA	NARENDER SINGH RANA	10/23/1991	446847	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
2	VIKAS BHANDARI	ASHOK BHANDARI	6/17/1985	446900	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
3	VINAY KUMAR DHIMAN	RANGILA RAM DHIMAN	8/27/1986	446903	SC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
4	SONIA KUMARI	SHER SINGH	1/10/1984	446883	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
5	DHARU	HARI LAL	2/21/1992	446823	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
6	VANDNA KUMARI	PREM SAGAR	1/11/1987	446896	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
7	VANDNA KUMARI	SANTOKH SINGH	3/22/1990	446897	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
8	RANVEER	HARDYAL SINGH	6/17/1993	446869	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
9	AMIT TANDON	RATESH KUMAR TANDON	1/26/1987	446806	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
10	SUMIT TANDON	RATESH KUMAR TANDON	2/22/1988	446889	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
11	PUSHPENDER KUMAR	PARKASH CHAND	4/26/1977	446863	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
12	NARESH KUMAR	RAN SINGH	1/23/1991	446843	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
13	PRIYANKA BANWAL	JAGDISH CHAND	5/16/1985	446860	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
14	KAMLESH KUMARI	JAGDISH CHAND	12/24/1988	446834	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
15	GURVINDER SINGH	BALDEV SINGH	9/2/1974	446825	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
16	ANKNA DHIMAN	RAKSHPAL SINGH	8/29/1989	446809	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
17	VIKASH CHANDRA	KARAM CHANDRA	3/21/1986	446901	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
18	RAJNI CHANDER	HARI DASS RAHI	12/5/1976	446865	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
19	SAPNA KUMARI	PRAKASH CHAND	12/14/1991	446875	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
20	RITESH KUMAR	CHARAN DASS	3/26/1981	446871	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
21	PROMILA KUMARI	CHAMAN LAL	8/11/1983	446861	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
22	AMIT KUMAR	NARAIN SINGH	5/30/1983	446805	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
23	AJAY PAL SINGH	GURI SINGH	1/26/1983	446803	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
24	BHUPENDER	RAMESH LAL	4/21/1992	446819	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
25	KASHMIR SINGH	SOHAN SINGH	6/9/1984	446836	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
26	DHARAM PAL	SHIVU RAM	5/5/1980	446822	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

27	BABU RAM	NEK SINGH	8/15/1983	446818	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
28	PUSHAP LATA	NARAYAN SINGH	7/30/1988	446862	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
29	ANIL KUMAR	BIDHI SINGH	9/21/1986	446807	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
30	PANKAJ KUMAR	DES RAJ	5/17/1986	446848	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
31	KAMAKSHI	BHAGI RATH	7/13/1988	446832	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
32	SUNIL DUTT	DHARAM CHAND	6/11/1987	446890	SC	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
33	GULER SINGH	RAM SINGH	5/20/1989	446824	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
34	NARESH KUMAR	MADAN SINGH	2/25/1987	446844	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
35	AVANTIKA	RAM BHUWAN	9/5/1987	446815	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
36	PREETI KAUNDIL	PARKASH CHAND	4/28/1990	446857	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
37	SUNIL SINGH	ONKAR SINGH	2/15/1974	446891	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
38	SUMAN	DHARAM SINGH	8/6/1984	446886	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
39	SUREKHA DEVI	TEK CHAND	11/30/1992	446894	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
40	NEELAM DHIMAN	SOHAN LAL	8/20/1988	446845	SC	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
41	PITAMBER SINGH	DHIPLA	9/23/1979	446850	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
42	SHIV KUMAR BHATIA	BARFU RAM	10/20/1986	446881	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
43	ANKUSH SINGH	SANSAR SINGH	3/26/1986	446811	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
44	HEM SINGH	JAGDISH CHAND	4/12/1985	446826	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
45	SAROJ KUMAR	BALDEV RAJ	10/18/1981	446876	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
46	POOJA KUMARI	HOSHIAR SINGH	7/26/1988	446852	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
47	JANTA DEVI	RATTI RAM	7/6/1987	446829	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
48	SUNITA KUMARI	RATTAN LAL	4/25/1985	446893	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
49	AJAY KUMAR	RAVINDER KUMAR	5/16/1986	446801	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
50	SANJAY KUMAR	BIRBAL	1/18/1985	446873	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
51	POOJA CHAUHAN	ROSHAN LAL CHAUHAN	9/21/1986	446851	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
52	SUNITA	UTTAM SINGH	4/25/1982	446892	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
53	BABIT KUMAR THAKUR	BIDHI CHAND THAKUR	1/18/1988	446816	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
54	ASHIV KUMAR	ASHOK KUMAR	10/17/1989	446813	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
55	POONAM	SITA RAM	3/30/1987	446853	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

56	BABLI DEVI	SURJIT KUMAR	9/5/1986	446817	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
57	JYOTI MALA	AMAR SINGH	3/3/1989	446830	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
58	POONAM DEVI	MANI RAM	7/12/1989	446854	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
59	SUMIT KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	10/3/1988	446888	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
60	SANDEEP SHARMA	HANS RAJ	4/10/1989	446872	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
61	AJAY KUMAR	KISHAN CHAND	7/9/1980	446802	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
62	PRATIMA DHIMAN	KARAM SINGH DHIMAN	8/7/1978	446855	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
63	SITA RAM	NAR SINGHU	1/24/1985	446882	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
64	VIMAL GULERIA	KASHMIR SINGH GULERIA	5/25/1988	446902	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
65	AMAN BHATIA	UTTAM CHAND BHATIA	3/17/1990	446804	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
66	SATISH KUMAR	RAM PIARA	4/4/1979	446877	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
67	SANJAY KUMAR	BALBIR SINGH	7/1/1986	446874	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
68	ARCHANA KUMARI	HEM SINGH	2/21/1988	446812	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
69	DEV KANT PILOT	TULSI RAM	7/9/1976	446821	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
70	MANOJ THAKUR	SUNDER SINGH	12/31/1983	446840	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
71	RAKESH KUMAR	BANSI RAM	12/16/1983	446868	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
72	RAJO DEVI	NIKKA RAM	12/17/1987	446866	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
73	MONIKA DHIMAN	RAKSHPAL SINGH DHIMAN	11/23/1985	446842	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
74	ANJANA DHIMAN	KRISHAN SINGH DHIMAN	11/6/1971	446808	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
75	RAVI GULERIA	HARBANS LAL	11/17/1988	446870	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
76	SUMEET PARKASH KAUNDAL	OM PARKASH	6/11/1985	446887	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
77	ANKUSH SHARMA	RAJ KUMAR	3/4/1987	446810	OBC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
78	RAJESHWER	DHARAM DAS	10/27/1989	446864	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
79	MAMTA KUMARI	CHAMEL SINGH	6/24/1983	446838	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
80	SONIKA KUMARI	JAI KISHAN	5/28/1979	446885	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
81	PANKAJ KUMAR	RAJINDER SINGH	11/27/1981	446849	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
82	VIJAY SINGH	PARSHOTAM SINGH	3/30/1982	446899	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
83	RAKESH KUMAR	BIDHI CHAND	9/1/1979	446867	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
84	SAVITA	JAI SINGH	2/5/1986	446878	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

85	INDER JEET SINGH	KARTAR CHAND	5/8/1983	446827	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
86	MANJU DEVI	PREM SINGH	3/23/1989	446839	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
87	SONIKA CHAUHAN	SURESH KUMAR	11/2/1989	446884	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
88	BIRENDER PRASAD	BAKSHI RAM	6/12/1981	446820	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
89	VED PRAKASH	TULA RAM	11/19/1987	446898	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
90	PRAVEEN VERMA	T D VERMA	12/17/1980	446856	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
91	SHILPA RATTAN	SUSHEEL KUMAR RATTAN	2/8/1989	446879	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
92	PRITI	MACHINDER AZAD	11/25/1991	446859	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
93	KANA SINGH	LAGNA CHARYA	1/5/1984	446835	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
94	NEHA DEVI	SUBHASH CHAND	7/21/1993	446846	GENERAL	IRDP	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
95	KALPNA	BABU RAM	10/4/1987	446831	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
96	VANDNA	RAJENDER KUMAR	3/6/1991	446895	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
97	ASHWANI KUMAR	GURDEV	1/13/1988	446814	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
98	LATA DEVI	LEELA DHAR	1/26/1988	446837	GENERAL	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
99	JAI SINGH	MUNSHI RAM	12/15/1981	446828	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
100	SHIPRA BAGRI	PREM LAL	2/21/1983	446880	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
101	MONA SHAH	MADAN LAL	7/14/1991	446841	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
102	KAMAL JEET	PREM CHAND	9/10/1986	446833	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
103	PREM SINGH TANWAR	HIRA SINGH	4/5/1973	446858	SC	UNRESERVED	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur